Australian Small Equine Association

Name DoB
CAVALLA'S STAR ATTRACTION 27-Oct-1997
GLENMAR PARK GOLDEN COMMANDEF 26-Dec-1994
GLENMAR PARK MIDNIGHT MOONSHINE (IA-&th}$996

GLENMAR PARK SHERMIN (IMP AUS) 01-Dec-1990

WAITANGI APOLLO LANGTREE 12-Dec-1999
WAITANGI CHARLOTTE LANGTRY 28-Jan-2002
WAITANGI MINERVA 02-Nov-1998

Equine Registry

Sex
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion

Mare

Mare

Offspring STEFWORTH LILY LANGTRY (IMP AUS) (1980)

Reg
1469
1213
0798
0350
3182
4475

2709

Sire Damsire
HEARTLANDS DAKOTA GOLD (IMP USA) KOOLANGATHA MCHALE
FLYING W FARM BLUES GOLDEN ILLUS KOOLANGATHA MCHALE

FLYING W FARM BLUES GOLDEN ILLUSIGROLANGATHA MCHALE

BLUFF VIEW DOMINGO KOOLANGATHA MCHALE
CHAPLIN OF FEATHERSTREAM KOOLANGATHA MCHALE
WILLOWBANK JESTER KOOLANGATHA MCHALE
GLENMAR PARK APACHE RED KOOLANGATHA MCHALE
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